20-750-012 - Bid Tabulation

Central Restaurant
Culinary Depot
Douglas Food

Ka Tom

Pasco

Pueblo Hotel
Stafford Smith
United Restaurant

Total Qty
Lowest Price Total

Lowest Overall Total Multi Vendor

Hot Cabinet
$3,698.83
$4,101.54
$3,703.04
$4,000.00
$4,115.00
$3,987.61
$3,797.00
$3,915.00

3
$11,096.49

$52,577.86

Retherm1l
$9,665.08
$9,711.91
$8,462.43
$9,700.00
$9,740.00
$9,442.14
$8,992.00
$9,270.65

2
$16,924.86

Retherm2 Freezer

$9,665.08
$9,711.91
$8,672.11
$9,700.00
$9,740.00
$9,442.14
$8,992.00
$9,270.65

1
$8,672.11

$3,369.80
$4,064.70
$3,774.94
$7,000.00
$4,675.00
$4,501.77
$3,930.00
$3,977.30

3
$10,109.40

Refrigerator LH
$1,943.81
$1,991.19
$1,930.80
$2,000.00
$2,290.00
$2,205.30
$1,925.00
$1,948.35

1
$1,925.00



Refrigerator RH
$1,943.81
$1,991.19
$1,911.28
$2,000.00
$2,290.00
$2,205.30
$1,925.00
$1,948.35

2
$3,850.00
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