20-750-012 - Bid Tabulation

	Hot Cabinet	Retherm1	Retherm2	Freezer	Refrigerator LH
Central Restaurant	\$3,698.83	\$9,665.08	\$9,665.08	\$3,369.80	\$1,943.81
Culinary Depot	\$4,101.54	\$9,711.91	\$9,711.91	\$4,064.70	\$1,991.19
Douglas Food	\$3,703.04	\$8,462.43	\$8,672.11	\$3,774.94	\$1,930.80
Ka Tom	\$4,000.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00
Pasco	\$4,115.00	\$9,740.00	\$9,740.00	\$4,675.00	\$2,290.00
Pueblo Hotel	\$3,987.61	\$9,442.14	\$9,442.14	\$4,501.77	\$2,205.30
Stafford Smith	\$3,797.00	\$8,992.00	\$8,992.00	\$3,930.00	\$1,925.00
United Restaurant	\$3,915.00	\$9,270.65	\$9,270.65	\$3,977.30	\$1,948.35
Total Qty	3	2	1	3	1
Lowest Price Total	\$11,096.49	\$16,924.86	\$8,672.11	\$10,109.40	\$1,925.00

Lowest Overall Total Multi Vendor \$52,577.86

Refrigerator RH

\$1,943.81

\$1,991.19

\$1,911.28

\$2,000.00

\$2,290.00

\$2,205.30

\$1,925.00

\$1,948.35

2

\$3,850.00